
For more information, call: (601) 979-8887 or (601) 979-8894 

 
CLASSROOM PRACTICES 

             Time:  8:30 a.m. – 4:00 p.m.                                                                          Participants must complete 6 contact hours to earn .6 CEUS 

DATE TOPICS 
 

DESCRIPTION CONTACT 
HOURS 

REGISTRATION 
FEE 

Tuesday, February 1, 2022 
Thursday, March 3, 2022 
Friday, April 1, 2022 
Monday, May 2, 2022 
Wednesday, June 1, 2022 

 
Using the “Tough Love” 

Process in the Classroom. 

This workshop will teach teachers methods 
on how to motivate the student’s behavior in 
the classroom.  The participants will learn 
multiple classroom techniques on “tough 
love.” 

 
6 

 
$75.00 

Monday, February 7, 2022 
Monday, March 7, 2022 
Monday, April 4, 2022 
Tuesday, May 10, 2022 
Monday, June 6, 2022 

 
Strategies to Keep Students 

Busy While Others Are 
Working 

 

This workshop will highlight multiple 
approaches to keep students quite and busy 
who finish their work earlier.  It will give the 
participants the skills needed to challenge 
those students who are not so easily 
challenged. 

 
 
6 

 
 

$75.00 

Wednesday, February 16, 2022 
Wednesday, March 9, 2022 
Wednesday, April 6, 2022 
Wednesday, May 13, 2022 
Thursday, June 9, 2022 

 
Hey!  Science Can be  

Really Fun 

This workshop will provide teachers with 
new resources for enhancing student’s 
interest in science.  Participants will learn fun 
new science activities and lab exercises. 

 
 
6 

 
 

$75.00 

Tuesday, February 22, 2022 
Tuesday, March 22, 2022 
Tuesday, April 12, 2022 
Friday, May 18, 2022 
Friday, June 17, 2022 

 
Math Madness 

This workshop will focus on teachers helping 
students learn new strategies in mathematics.  
Participant will leave with math ideas that 
they can incorporate in their lesson plans. 

 
 
6 

 
 

$75.00 

Monday, February 25, 2022 
Thursday, March 31, 2022 
Monday, April 25, 2022 
Tuesday, May 31, 2022 
Tuesday, June 24, 2022 

 
Current Problems and Issues 

in Reading 

This workshop will help teachers identify 
current issues in reading.  Participants will 
develop an instrument to help the student to 
become successful in reading. 

 
 
6 

 
 

$75.00 


